Specialties
TOASTED CHEDDAR

CHALUPA

BLACK BEAN TOASTED
CHEDDAR CHALUPA
CHALUPA SUPREME
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA
SUPREME

$4.87
$4.23

$4.55
$3.81

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME  $5.29
CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH$4.65
BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAR$4.97

SUPREME

Quesaidillas

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
STEAK QUESADILLA
CHEESE QUESADILLA

Desserts
Cinnabon Delights-2 Pack
Cinnabon Delights-12 Pack

Sauces
Fire
Hot
Medium
Mild
Extra Nacho Cheese

$5.08
$5.50
$4.23

$1.90
$6.35

$1.06

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Taco Bell-Parker

Burritos
Bean Burrito
Burrito Supreme
QUESARITO
Beefy 5-Layer Burrito
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED
CHICKEN BURRITO
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE
BURRITO

Combos
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME
COMBO

3 Tacos Combo
Choice of soft or crunchy. Total
option selection must add up to 3
tacos!

3 CRUNCHY TACOS
SUPREME COMBO
Burrito Supreme Combo
MY CRAVINGS BOX
Nachos Bell Grande Combo
2 CHICKEN Chalupas and
Crunchy Taco

Choice of Baja or Supreme.
Chicken Quesadilla and
Crunchy Taco

$1.90
$4.76
$4.87
$3.81
$2.64
$2.12

$1.37

$9.00

$7.83

$9.00

$9.32
$6.35
$9.74
$11.33

$9.42

Crunch Wrap Supreme Combo $9.32

TOASTED CHEDDAR
CHALUPA DELUXE BOX

page 1

$9.53

Tacos
Soft Taco-Reg
Soft Taco Supreme
Crunchy Taco-Reg
Crunchy Taco Supreme
Doritos Locos Taco Cool
Ranch- Reg
Doritos Locos Taco Cool
Ranch- Supreme
Doritos Locos Taco Nacho
Cheese- Reg
Doritos Locos Taco Nacho
Cheese- Supreme

Cravings Value Menu

$1.90
$2.85
$1.90
$2.11
$2.64

$3.17
$2.64

$3.17

Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED
CHICKEN BURRITO

BEEFY MELT BURRITO
CHEESE QUESADILLA
Cheese Roll Up

FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO
Cinnamon Twists

CLASSIC COMBO

Parker

$1.37
$1.37
$2.12

$2.12
$1.37
$1.37
$2.12
$1.06
$5.30



